
Lopp 1 K-1 200m Flickor (födda 2011-2015)
Plac. Nr Namn Född Klubb Tid

1 8 Juni Olausson Landgren 2013 Lidköping 01:06,77
2 5 Agnes Nordberg 2011 Lidköping 01:07,26
3 6 Selma Lans 2012 Lidköping 01:09,97
4 4 Klara Egell 2011 Kungälv 01:10,19
5 7 Hedvig Lans 2013 Lidköping 01:12,98
6 1 Alicia Böhm 2014 Lidköping 01:18,20
7 3 Amanda Nilsson 2014 Kungälv 01:20,60
8 2 Chengjin Gu 2014 Kungälv 01:23,35

Lopp 2 K-1 200m Pojkar (födda 2010-2012)
Plac. Nr Namn Född Klubb Tid

1 14 Gustav Böhm 2010 Lidköping 00:57,19
2 11 Chengming Gu 2011 Kungälv 01:03,21
3 15 Wilmer Johansson 2010 Lidköping 01:04,36
4 16 Elis Andreasson 2010 Kungälv 01:04,53
5 13 Elias Andersson 2010 Kungälv 01:13,16
6 12 Emil Ahlstrand 2012 Lidköping 01:27,02

Lopp 3 K-1 200m Pojkar (födda 2008-2009)
Plac. Nr Namn Född Klubb Tid

1 26 Felix Lindmark 2009 Kungälv 00:47,22
2 28 Oskar Terstad 2008 Kungälv 00:50,82
3 21 Olle Nordberg 2009 Lidköping 00:51,86
4 29 Edvin Kopponen-Langevall 2008 Näset 00:53,26
5 24 Olle Larsson 2009 Lidköping 00:55,36
6 27 David Vallgren 2009 Lidköping 00:58,51
7 23 Axel Lans 2009 Lidköping 00:59,27
8 22 Alfons Löfgren 2009 Lidköping 01:00,49

Lopp 4 K-1 200m Flickor (födda 2007-2010)
Plac. Nr Namn Född Klubb Tid

1 33 Esther Falkenström 2009 Kungälv 00:55,90
2 31 Elina Böhm 2007 Lidköping 00:58,51
3 36 Julia Carlsson 2009 Kungälv 01:00,57
4 37 Ellie Olausson Landgren 2010 Lidköping 01:01,06
5 32 Lily Jansberger 2009 Lidköping 01:09,49
6 34 Miriam Egell 2009 Kungälv 01:15,86

35 Sabina Gustafsson 2009 Lidköping DNF

Lopp 5 K-1 200m Öppen Klass (Damer)
Plac. Nr Namn Född Klubb Tid

1 45 Emilia Nilsson 2006 Kungälv 00:53,90
2 41 Märta Olsén 2001 Lidköping 00:54,90
3 42 Elin Svärdhagen 2005 Lidköping 00:55,49
4 43 Linn Klasson 2006 Tibro 00:56,81
5 44 Lovisa Welander 2006 Tibro 00:58,46
6 46 Jenny Lindmark Ledare Kungälv 01:09,30



Lopp 6 K-1 200m Öppen Klass (Herrar)
Plac. Nr Namn Född Klubb Tid

1 51 Oskar Bladh 1998 Lidköping 00:39,09
2 53 David Nilsson 2004 Kungälv 00:40,69
3 52 Zakarias Lundgren 2002 Lidköping 00:46,58
4 54 Lars Andersson 2004 Lidköping 00:48,29
5 55 Axel Joelsson 2006 Kungälv 00:49,49
6 57 Jonathan Persson 2006 Lidköping 00:50,78
7 56 Johan Nilsson Ledare Kungälv 01:03,56

Lopp 7 K-1 1250m F / P (födda 2011-2014)
Plac. Nr Namn Född Klubb Tid

1 11 Chengming Gu 2011 Kungälv 06:45,98
2 8 Juni Olausson Landgren 2013 Lidköping 07:09,75
3 5 Agnes Nordberg 2011 Lidköping 07:26,35
4 6 Selma Lans 2012 Lidköping 07:43,21
5 7 Hedvig Lans 2013 Lidköping 07:49,72
6 1 Alicia Böhm 2014 Lidköping 07:52,52
7 4 Klara Egell 2011 Kungälv 07:59,56
8 3 Amanda Nilsson 2014 Kungälv 48:04,51
9 2 Chengjin Gu 2014 Kungälv 08:55,48

10 12 Emil Ahlstrand 2012 Lidköping 09:00,66

Lopp 8 K-1 2500m Pojkar (födda 2008-2010)
Plac. Nr Namn Född Klubb Tid

1 26 Felix Lindmark 2009 Kungälv 10:45,13
2 28 Oskar Terstad 2008 Kungälv 11:10,40
3 21 Olle Nordberg 2009 Lidköping 11:46,80
4 29 Edvin Kopponen-Langevall 2008 Näset 12:07,94
5 24 Olle Larsson 2009 Lidköping 12:16,61
6 27 David Vallgren 2009 Lidköping 12:24,45
7 14 Gustav Böhm 2010 Lidköping 12:43,15
8 23 Axel Lans 2009 Lidköping 14:02,27
9 15 Wilmer Johansson 2010 Lidköping 14:18,25

10 16 Elis Andreasson 2010 Kungälv 14:19,35
11 13 Elias Andersson 2010 Kungälv 15:53,59

Lopp 9 K-1 2500m Flickor (födda 2007-2010)
Plac. Nr Namn Född Klubb Tid

1 33 Esther Falkenström 2009 Kungälv 12:26,38
2 31 Elina Böhm 2007 Lidköping 13:06,70
3 37 Ellie Olausson Landgren 2010 Lidköping 13:06,92
4 36 Julia Carlsson 2009 Kungälv 13:27,07



Lopp 10 K-1 2500m Öppen Klass
Plac. Nr Namn Född Klubb Tid

1 51 Oskar Bladh 1998 Lidköping 10:10,52
2 53 David Nilsson 2004 Kungälv 10:11,15
3 52 Zakarias Lundgren 2002 Lidköping 10:44,98
4 57 Jonathan Persson 2006 Lidköping 11:23,67
5 45 Emilia Nilsson 2006 Kungälv 11:28,46
6 55 Axel Joelsson 2006 Kungälv 11:31,79
7 41 Märta Olsén 2001 Lidköping 11:59,78
8 56 Johan Nilsson Ledare Kungälv 12:03,33
9 42 Elin Svärdhagen 2005 Lidköping 12:46,11

10 44 Lovisa Welander 2006 Tibro 13:21,94
11 43 Linn Klasson 2006 Tibro 13:25,68

Lopp 11 Lottad K-2 200m (Heat 1)
Plac. Nr Namn Född Klubb Tid

1 64 Elias Andersson / Juni Olausson Landgren Kungälv/Lidköping 01:01,73
2 61 Alicia Böhm / Elis Andreasson Lidköping/Kungälv 01:02,46
3 63 Amanda Nilsson / Gustav Böhm Kungälv/Lidköping 01:05,33
4 62 Chengjin Gu / Wilmer Johansson Kungälv/Lidköping 01:06,28

Lopp 12 Lottad K-2 200m (Heat 2)
Plac. Nr Namn Född Klubb Tid

1 66 Selma Lans / Chengming Gu Lidköping/Kungälv 01:04,66
2 67 Hedvig Lans / Klara Egell Lidköping/Kungälv 01:07,73
3 65 Agnes Nordberg / Emil Ahlstrand Lidköping 01:07,99

Lopp 13 Lottad K-2 200m (Heat 3)
Plac. Nr Namn Född Klubb Tid

1 68 Linn Klasson / David Nilsson Tibro/Kungälv 00:45,89
2 71 Jenny Lindmark / Oskar Bladh Kungälv/Lidköping 00:47,25
3 70 Emilia Nilssin / Zakarias Lundgren Kungälv/Lidköping 00:47,78
4 69 Lovisa Welander / Axel Joelsson Tibro/Kungälv 00:52,68
5 72 Märta Olsén / Elin Svärdhagen Lidköping 00:56,74

Lopp 14 Lottad K-2 200m (Heat 4)
Plac. Nr Namn Född Klubb Tid

1 76 Oskar Terstad / Ellie Olausson Landgren Kungälv/Lidköping 00:49,22
2 74 Olle Nordberg / Ester Falkenström Lidköping/Kungälv 00:50,22
3 75 Olle Larsson / Julia Carlsson Lidköping/Kungälv 00:50,56
4 78 Felix Lindmark / Axel Lans Kungälv/Lidköping 00:51,00
5 77 Edvin Kopponen Langevall / Elina Böhm Näset/Lidköping 00:53,71
6 73 Miriam Egell / David Vallgren Kungälv/Lidköping 01:00,66


